
2-55
HD/HDP
ディスペンサーノズル
Dispenser-Nozzel

CMK-03

TYP-A
TYP-B
TYP-C
TYP-D
TYP-E

2-56
HD
基準ピン
Positioning　Pin

KPC001
(CMK16
）

E1～ N1～

2-57
SPC
基準ピン
Positioning　Pin

KPC001
(CMK24
）

E1～ N1～

2-58
SPP
バックアップピン
Backup　pinn

KPC003
(CMK02)

E1

2-59
SPC
基準ピン
Positioning　Pin

KPC004
(CMK25)

E1～ N1～

2-60
SPP
基準ピン
Positioning　Pin

KPC005
(CMK26)

E1～ N1～

2-61
SPP-G・V
スキージーホルダーＡ
Squeegee　Hlder-A

KPC010 E1

2-62
SPP-G・V
スキージーホルダーＢ
Squeegee　Hlder-B

KPC011 E1

2-63
SPP-G・V
スキージー
Squeegee

KPC012 E1～

2-64
HD・HDP
捨て打ちテープ

KPC008 E1

2-65
印刷機　　　　　　360X8.5m
クリーニングペーパー410x24m
　　　　　　　　　　　540x24m

KPC013
E1
E2
E3

2-66

HDP-G3　　　　　　φ3.0
基準ピン　　　　　　　3.2
　　　　　　　　　　　　　3.4
　　　　　　　　　　　　　3.5
　　　　　　　　　　　　　3.6
　　　　　　　　　　　　　4.0

KPC014

E300
E320
E340
E350
E360
E400

2-67

HDP-G1　　　　φ3.0
基準ピン　　　　　3.2
　　　　　　　　　　　3.4
　　　　　　　　　　　3.5
　　　　　　　　　　　3.6
　　　　　　　　　　　4.0

KPC015

E300
E320
E340
E350
E360
E401

2-68

2-69

2-70

              　ＨＤ・ＳＰ
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